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I'm going to read a series of names of people in public life and I'd like you to tell me whether you have a favorable opinion or an unfavorable opinion of: [Q1-Q2 ROTATED]
Q1. Anthony Brindisi
Party Gender Vote Choice Region Age
Ind/ Broome/ | Cortland/Madison/ | Herkimer/Oneida/ 55 and
Total Dem Rep | Other M F Brindisi Tenney Tioga Chenango Oswego Under 55| older
Favorable 44% 64% 31% 44% A41% | 47% 82% 10% 40% 42% 47% 39% 46%
Unfavorable 27% 13% 37% 28% 32% | 23% 4% 55% 23% 22% 34% 27% 28%
Don't know/No opinion 29% 23% 32% 29% 28% | 30% 14% 35% 37% 36% 19% 34% 26%
Q2. Claudia Tenney
Party Gender Vote Choice Region Age
Ind/ Broome/ | Cortland/Madison/ | Herkimer/Oneida/ 55 and
Total Dem Rep | Other M F Brindisi Tenney Tioga Chenango Oswego Under 55| older
Favorable 42% 15% 60% 44% 48% | 36% 6% 85% 35% 40% 49% 44% 42%
Unfavorable 47% 77% 28% 47% 42% | 53% 89% 7% 50% 52% 42% 44% 49%
Don't know/No opinion 11% 8% 12% 10% 10% | 12% 5% 8% 15% 8% 9% 12% 9%
Q3. If the general election for Member of Congress from the 22nd Congressional District of New York was being held today, who would you vote for if the candidates were: [CHOICES ROTATED]
Party Gender Region Age
Ind/ Broome/ | Cortland/Madison/ | Herkimer/Oneida/ 55 and
Total Dem Rep | Other M F Tioga Chenango Oswego Under 55| older
Anthony Brindisi, the Democrat 46% 80% 24% 44% 38% | 54% 46% 49% 44% 45% 47%
Claudia Tenney, the Republican 44% 14% 66% 43% 51% | 38% 42% 45% 46% 43% 45%
Vol: Someone else 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Vol: Won't vote 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%
Don't know/No opinion 9% 6% 9% 13% 11% | 8% 11% 6% 10% 11% 8%
Q4. Currently the Republicans have a majority in the United States House of Representatives. Every seat is up for election in November. After the election, who would you like to see control the House
of Representatives: [CHOICES ROTATED]
Party Gender Vote Choice Region Age
Ind/ Broome/ | Cortland/Madison/ | Herkimer/Oneida/ 55 and
Total Dem Rep | Other M F Brindisi Tenney Tioga Chenango Oswego Under 55| older
the Democrats 40% 80% 14% 38% 34% | 46% 80% 3% 42% 49% 34% 36% 41%
the Republicans 53% 13% 83% 49% 61% | 44% 13% 94% 52% 47% 57% 53% 53%
Don't know/No opinion 7% 7% 4% 13% 5% 10% 7% 2% 7% 5% 10% 10% 6%
Q5. Do you approve or disapprove of the job that Donald Trump is doing as President?
Party Gender Vote Choice Region Age
Ind/ Broome/ | Cortland/Madison/ | Herkimer/Oneida/ 55 and
Total Dem Rep | Other M F Brindisi Tenney Tioga Chenango Oswego Under 55| older
Approve 51% 19% 73% 49% 59% | 42% 15% 86% 49% 45% 55% 49% 52%
Disapprove 44% 78% 21% 47% 37% | 52% 83% 9% 47% 50% 39% 45% 44%
Don't know/No opinion 5% 3% 6% 4% 4% 6% 2% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 4%
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Nature of the Sample

CD22 Likely Voters

Gender
Male 51%
Female 49%
Age
Under 55 27%
55 and older 70%
Party
Democrat 32%
Republican 47%
Independent/Other 19%
Region
Broome/Tioga 34%
Cortland/Madison/Chenango 23%
Herkimer/Oneida/Oswego 43%
Vote Choice
Brindisi 46%
Tenney 44%
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